PORM No. 633-WARRANTY DEED [Indiv 1-1-74 13119		NTY DEED Va	1. 26 Page	6281			· Ŧ
	BY THESE PRESENTS, The	Vision File	th Hart				
		-li ising in Aranta	r paid by	harainaftar called		A ALL PLANE	ول ا
Mariene Sue	CULLEN GIG	with the said drawfa	and srantee's hei				
1. All an analaim cool or	onerty with the tenements, ner	containering pris while		· · · · ·			
A tract of land de South line of the	NWY of the NWY of Samette Meridian, w	Section 25, To lich lies 400	wnship 38 Sou West along se	ith, Range id South Southerly			
line of the NW% of right of way line	County of Klamath Becribed as follows NW4 of the NW4 of amette Meridian, wi the W4 of Sec. 25 fi of the Rock Creek i to an iron pin whi re conveyed by deed	com its inters load; and runn ch marks the m	ing thence N. ost northerly	corner of			
property heretofor Records of Klamath	to an iron pin white re conveyed by deed h County which pin	recorded at p La the true po feet, more or	int of begin less, to the	ing; and Southerly	and the state of the second	the stand of the second	L
boundary of the Ro boundary of the Ro	re conveyed by deed h County which pin 14 degrees 32' E 93 bock Creek Road; the bock Creek Road to a of becinning them	nce Easterly a point which b	long the Soul ears N. 30 de ea 5' W to th	egrees 05' he point			i mai
of beginning, said Township 38 South	d Tract being a por Range 8 East of t	tion of the NW he Willamette	A NW2 of Sec Meridian in 1	Klamath			, , • !
A part of the NW%	"NW4 of Section 25,	Township 38 S	ribed as fol	lows:			
or the Willamette Beginning at a pos (for continuation	n of this legal des	cription see r	everse side	and N. of this deed)	- malalide	in the state	
To Have and to H	IIF SPACE INSUFFICIENT, CONI gld the same unto the said ere bereby covenants to and with is tag simple of the above grain	inue description on reversing the and grantee's hei	e side) rs, successors and as	signs forever, afte	T 1 22		وريباط
the desthe of anthe the And said grantor h	brentor vivian Edyt hereby covenants to and with in fee simple of the above grain of the date of the	said grantee and gran nted premises, free from	tee's heirs, successor m all encumbrances	except as			
	in fee simple of the above grad s of the date of th of the date of this		iose apparent	and that			1
orantor will warrant and	forever defend the said premis	es and every part and	parcel thereof again	st the lawful claims brances.		Line of the second s	L. L. Marina
and demands of all perso The-true and actu	al consideration paid for this	transfer, stated in ter	ms of dollars, is \$ 1	0.00 -promised -which-is-			• •
OHOWEVER, The actual of	ndicate which). (The sentence b	tween the symbols 0, if not	applicable, should be de	eleted. See ORS 93.030.) and all grammatical		A life contraction to the second second	· · ·
In construing this changes shall be implied	to make the provisions hereof	apply equally to corpo	rations and to indivi	duals.	¥.,		
In Witness Whered	of, the grantor has executed the has caused its name to be sign	ned and seal affixed by	r its officers, duly a	uthorized thereto by	- to deside	Like In a second and the first of the	
order of its board of dire	ctors. -	Genon	Edyth Hart			A THE REPORT OF THE PARTY OF THE	7
(If executed by a corporation, offix corporate soal)							51
STATE OF OREGON,	Ś	TATE OF OREGON, Co	10	1 M 1 1			
County of Klamat April 28	10 76	Personally appeared		who, being duly sworn		والمتعادية المحمد والمحمد والم	and the second s
Barronolly appeared the	above namede	ach for himself and not o	ne for the other, did at president a	ny that the former is the and that the latter is the		A STREET AND A STREET	
Vivian Edyth	Hart		secretary o	f			
and acknow	and the second of	nd that the seal alfixed to said corporation and the half of said corporation by	at sale monthly hand	of directors; and each Q			
Bolbes me:	& Hanka	half of said corporation by hem acknowledged said i Before me:	nstrument to be its vol	(OFFICIA SEAL)	- And Berning acception of the second	- Leven and and and and and and and and and an	4412
(OFFICIAL CARACTERSEAL) > U.S. Wotary Fabli	ic for Oregon	Notary. Public for Oregon					Z
My commissi	ion expires: $3-19-77$	My commission expires:					-
Vivian Edyth 1731 Lakesho	re Drive	-m	STATE OF ORE	} s	ss.		
Klamath Fall	B. Oregon 97601		I certify t	hat the within instru-	u-		1000
Cullen and R	Hart, Marlene Sue Ichard E. Cullen Fre and 1731-Lakesho	Te	dian of	ed fur record on the second on the second on the second on the second second second second second second second			Ţ
1749 Lakesho Riamath Fall GRANTER	TE and 1731 Lakesho s. Oregon 97601 "S NAME AND ADDRESS	SPACE RESERVED	in book	on page or	83 5 5		
After recording return to: Vivian Edyth	Hart	RECORDER'S USE	Record of Deeds	of said county. ny hand and scal			- H-
	Le, Oregon 97301		Witness E County affixed.	ay mana pina ocul			
		ress.		Recording Offic	cer		1.1.5
Until a change is requested all ten	statements sould be sent to the following and			ACCOMMING			
Until a change is requested all ten 1731 Lakesho	ore Drive ls, Oregon 97601		By	Dept.			l

. LS SF

> and a second

6282

ŝ

-

14°07' East a distance of 77.4 feet from the intersection of the South line of said NW% NW% with the Southwesterly boundary line of the Rock Creek Road (Lakeshore Drive); thence continuing N. 58°02' West a distance of 123.9 feet to a point which marks the most Northerly corner of that certain parcel conveyed by Deed Volume 141, page 25 Deed Records of Klamath County, Oregon; thence N. 14°32' West a distance of 58.0 feet to a point; thence N. 35°32' East a distance of 34.2 feet, more feet to a point on the Southwesterly line of the Rock Creek Road; or less, to a point on the Southwesterly line of Rock Creek Road; thence S. 55° 38' East along said Southwesterly line of Rock Creek Road, a distance of 112.0' more or less, to a point which bears N. 14° 07' East from the point of beginning; thence S. 14° 07' West a distance of 87.9 feet, more or less, to the place of beginning.

EXCEPTING AND RESERVING to the Grantor, VIVIAN EDYTH HART, and her assigns, an estate in the above-described premises for and during the natural life of said Grantor.

Filed for recordencessors		3:39
his 28th day of APRIL	A. D. 19 76 6	o'clock P M of I
duly recorded in Vol. M 76	of	- on Past no.028
YEE \$ 6.00	By Ara.	MILNE, Courty Clerk